EXAMPLE  OF  APPLICATION
P30H  TRANSDUCER OF D.C. CIRCUITS PARAMETERS WITH
          DATA RECORD AND ETHERNET
• Measurement of voltage, current, power, energy and other parameters in d.c. circuits.
• Conversion of measured value in an output signal on the base .
• 1 or 2alarm relays with NO contact working in 6 modes.
• Additional supplying output 24 V d.c. 30 mA switched on/switched off (option).

of our products please
visit our website:
CODIFICATION
For more information of our
products please visit our
website:
DISEÑOS Y TECNOLOGIA S.A.
Xarol, 6B    P.I. Les Guixeres
08915 Badalona - ESPAÑA
tel.: +34 933 394 758,
fax .:+34 934 903 145
made in POLAND by:
LUMEL S.A.
30740019B
DS-P30H_EN_20181204
SEE ALSO
P30H  TRANSDUCER OF D.C. CIRCUITS PARAMETERS WITH
          DATA RECORD AND ETHERNET
Order example:
The code P30H-111210E1 means transducer in standard version with
analog current output, with external SD/SDHC card, with relay alarm
no.1, with power output 24 V/30mA, with supply 85...235 V a.c./d.c.,
in English, with an extra quality inspection certificate.
Transducer P30H - X X X X X XX X X
Analog output OUT1:
current (0/4...20 mA) 1
voltage (0...10 V) 2
Additional equipment:
without 0
with external SD/SDHC card 1
with Ethernet interface and archive file system memory 2
Output OUT2:
relay A1, 5 A  30 V d.c., 250 V a.c. 1
analog current output (0/4...20 mA) 2
analog voltage output (0...10 V) 3
Output OUT3:
relay A2, 5 A  30 V d.c., 250 V a.c. 1
power output  24 V d.c. / 30 mA 2
Supply:
85...253 V a.c., 85...300 V d.c. 1
20...40 V a.c., 20...60 d.c. 2
Version:
standard 00
custom-made* XX
Acceptance tests:
without extra requirements 0
with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
acc. to customer’s request* X
Additional resistance D5 - X X X
Measuring range in set with P30H:
600 V 1
1000 V 2
Acceptance tests:
without extra requirements 0